flow rate/total
PD6730
Vantageview Dual-Line 5-Digit Pulse Input Rate/Totalizers
Precision Digital Corporation
• Pulse, Open Collector, NPN, PNP, TTL, Switch Contact,
Sine Wave (Coil), Square Wave, Opto-Isolated Inputs
• NEMA 4X, IP65 Plastic Enclosure for Safe Areas
• 5-Digit 0.7" (17.8 mm) Top Display for Rate or Total

Byte-to-Byte Timeout: Max of 1.5 character times or 750 μs
Note: Refer to Modbus Register Tables at www.predig.com for details.
Ordering Information
Vantageview PD6730 • Pulse Input Rate/Totalizer
Model Description
PD6730-AP0-0 9-30 VDC Powered, Constant Backlight, 2 Pulse Outputs
PD6730-APA-0 9-30 VDC Powered, Constant Backlight, Isolated 4-20
Output, 2 Pulse Outputs
PD6730-BM0-0 Battery Powered*, or DC-Powered with Battery Backup,
Back-light**, 2 Pulse Outputs
PD6730-BMA-0
Battery (or 9-30 VDC) Powered*, or DC Powered with
Battery Backup, Backlight**, Isolated 4-20 mA Output, 2
Pulse Outputs
PD6730-BTA-0
Battery Powered*, or DC Powered with Battery Backup,
Loop Out-put Powered Backlight, Isolated 4-20 Output, 2
Pulse Outputs
PD6730-CTB-0 4-20 mA Output-Powered, Loop-Powered Backlight, Non-
Isolated 4-20 mA Output, 2 Pulse Outputs
PD6730-DTB-0
4-20 mA Output-Powered with Battery Backup, Loop
Output Pow-ered Backlight**, Non-Isolated 4-20 mA
Output, 2 Pulse Outputs
-I Option
Isolated 2-wire RS-485 with Modbus protocol.***
Replace ending -0 in part number above with -I (Example:
PD6730-APA-I). Not available on -CTB or -DTB models.
* When DC-powered, battery will provide backup power when DC power is lost.
** Backlight is constant when DC powered and momentary when battery powered.
***Communication disabled when actively powered by battery.
WARNING - Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov